AR

UCKS

©08eNcaal

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

MAN 18.250 + euro 6 + lift + iso box

Cena

Budowa

Rok

Id

Konfiguracja osi

Liczba osi
Transmisja
Przebieg
Paliwo
Klasa emis;ji
W?adza
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??
Szeroko??
Opis
Conditie
Gereviseerd: x

Kraan
Hoogsta: x

€ 18.950,-
Zamkni?ta skrzynia
2017

TR1520

4x2

2

Automatycznie

489.828 km 2 Toucks

oesendaal

Diesel

Euro 6

184 kW (250 PK)
11.990 kg

3.559 kg

8.531 kg

1.025 cm

259 cm
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